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	  Name of the Course
	Code
	Semester
	T+U
	Credit
	ECTS

	Foreign Trade Transactions
	
	2
	3+0
	3
	3

	  Prerequisite Courses
	

	Language of the Courses
	Turkish Language

	Category of the Course
	Compulsory

	Coordinator of the Course
	  	

	Lecturer
	  

	Asistants of the Course
	  

	Objective of the Course
	Main objective of the course is aimed that the student will create a foreign trade accounting system and make import and export accounting records.


	Learning Outputs of the Course
	At the end of the course, student;
   1. Performs import and export operations.
   2. Learns the basic foreign trade concepts.
   3. Follows the customs procedures.


	Content of the Course
	This course includes basic concepts related to foreign trade, reasons, types, export types and transactions, documents used in foreign trade, payment and delivery methods, customs and foreign exchange legislation.

	Weeks
	Subjects

	1
	External by trade relating to basis concepts

	2
	Reasons for foreign trade between countries

	3
	Types of foreign trade

	4
	Export varieties and transactions

	5
	Imports varieties and transactions

	6
	Classical external trade theories

	7
	Classical external trade theories

	8
	External in trade used documents

	9
	External in trade used documents

	10
	External in trade payment methods

	11
	External in trade delivery shapes

	12
	External in trade delivery shapes

	13
	Letter of credit and varieties

	14
	Customs and exchange legislation




	Competencies

	
Students are expected to understand the main topics of this course and use it in their fields and applications 

	References


Kaya, F.( 2007). Foreign Trade Transactions and Accounting Applications . Ankara: Publishing.	Tomanbay, M. (2003). Foreign Trade Regime and Export Financing . Ankara: Hatipoğlu Publishing House.	
Assessment System
	It is stated in the syllabus at the beginning of the semester.


	Learning Outcomes of the Program and Course Matrix Chart


	
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10
	PO11
	PO12

	LO1
	5
	3
	2
	5
	4
	2
	5
	3
	2
	-
	-
	5

	LO2
	5
	3
	2
	5
	4
	2
	5
	3
	2
	-
	-
	5

	LO3
	5
	3
	2
	5
	4
	2
	5
	3
	2
	-
	-
	5

	LO: Learning Outcomes PO: Program Outcomes

	Contribution
Level
	1 Very Low
	2 Low
	3 Intermediate
	4 High
	5 Very High



Relevance of Program Outcomes and Course 

	Name of the Course
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10
	PO11
	PO12

	Foreign Trade Transactions
	5
	3
	2
	5
	4
	2
	5
	3
	2
	-
	-
	
5
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